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SEARCH Group Incorporated

The Innocent Justice Foundation

The University of Mississippi

Girls Educational and Mentoring Services Inc

NW3C Inc. The National White Collar Crime 
Center
National District Attorneys Association

CA

CA

MS

NY

VA

VA

 $1,700,000.00

 $499,415.00

 $500,000.00

 $250,000.00

 $1,299,999.00

 $849,848.00

Programs Division

The Innocent Justice Foundation

Office of Research and Sponsored Programs

Organization

nonprofit

NDAA

Legal Name State Award Amount Organizational Unit Name

 $5,099,262.00
Total Award Amt:

FY 09 Recovery Act ICAC Task Force Training and 
Technical Assistance Grants


