FY 09 Recovery Act ICAC Task Force Training and Technical Assistance Grants

Total Award Amt: \$5,099,262.00

Legal Name	State	Award Amount	Organizational Unit Name
SEARCH Group Incorporated	CA	\$1,700,000.00	Programs Division
The Innocent Justice Foundation	CA	\$499,415.00	The Innocent Justice Foundation
The University of Mississippi	MS	\$500,000.00	Office of Research and Sponsored Programs
Girls Educational and Mentoring Services Inc	NY	\$250,000.00	Organization
NW3C Inc. The National White Collar Crime Center	VA	\$1,299,999.00	nonprofit
National District Attorneys Association	VA	\$849,848.00	NDAA